
2S POLLING SUB-DIVISION NO. i
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576
618'

o64
609

523
637

NAMB.

Laidlaw, George
Love, John
Leatherlaud, Robert
Leatherland, Edgar

682
664
270
268
266
661

663
678
679
680
682
681
684
668
633
629
626
625
627
597
602
281
303
800
648
667
647
565
566
269
636
634
271
663

Muriay. John
Moore, Isaac, jr.

No. of Lot or Part
of Lot.

5

14

II

11

Oonoension or

Street.

6, H. R. s.

/, H. R. 8.

5, H. R. 8.

5, H. R. S,
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M O

8
West half 13

675
563
676
575

MoKay, Peter
McKay, Eric
McKay, James
McGonigle, George
MoKay, George
McDonald, Duncan
MoKay, Alexander
McDonald, Donald,sr.

McDonald, Donald,jr.

McKinnon, Donald
McKinnon, John
McKinnon, Angus
McGregor, Duncan
McMillan, Daniel
MoTavish, James
McLaughlin, Peter
McKay, Peter
McKay, John F.
MoLellan, John
MoConnell, James
McNaughton, Wm.
McKay, Robert
McKay, Malcolm
MoKay, James
McGloy, John
McGtoy, David
McMillan, Hugh
MoGavin, Henry
McGavin, John
McGoniffle, Robert
MoTavish, Duncan
MoTavish, Alex.

McKay, William
McKellar, Donald

^

Pybus, Henry
Pickard, James
Pybus, William J.

Patrick, Mongomery

o m f

m f

o m f

f m f

4, H. R. 8.

8, H. R. 8.

8

3
Part 19
18

17

1

3
West half 4
West half 4
5
5
5
7
7 and south half 5
11

9
South half 6
W. i 4 and E. ^ 5
T
t

1

Part 3
24
28
25
East half 6
6
4 and north half 5
12
12
18

11

11

Part 19

West half 7 and 8

3
4
3
W. i4andE. ^5

6, H. R. 8.

10, H. R. 8.

4, L. R 8.

4, L. R. 8
4, L. R 8.

10, H. R. 8.

10, H R. 8.

11, H. R. 8.

11, H. R. 8.

11, H. R. 8.

11, H. R. 8.

11, H. R. 8.

11, H. R. 8.

9 and 10, H. R. 8.

8, H. R. 8.

8, H. R. 8.

8, H. R. S.

8, H. R. S.

8, H. R. 8.

7, H. R. S.

7, H. R. 8.

4, L. R. 8.

5, L. R. 8.

5, L. R. 8.

9, H.R. 8.

10, H. R. 8.

9, H. R. 8.

5, H. R. 8.

5, H. R. 8.

4, L. R. 8.

8, H.R. 8.

8, H. R. 8.

4, L. R. 8.

9, H. R. 8.

11, H. R. S.

5, H. R. 8.

11, H. R. 8.

6 and 7, H. R. 8.

t m f

f m f

f m
f m
o m
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o m
o m
o m
o m
f m
o m
f m
f m
o m
f m
o m
o m
f m
o m
o m
o m
o m
f m
f m
t m
o m
f m
f m
t m
f m
o m
f m
f m
f m
f m

Occupa-
tion.

2 Farmer
2 Farmer
2 Farmer
2*Farmer

Farmer
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

C Farmer

m f

o m f

f m f

f m f

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Faimer


